Art
bewertet max. Stromspannung kV
Nennfrequenz Hz

Nenn Dauerstrom EIN

ASYM
Nennschaltvermogen EIN
bei max. Stromspannung

StoBspannungsfestigkeit kV

trocken
1 Minute

Spannungsfestigkeit kV nass

Kriechstrecke zur Erde mm

RW10-1-20F / 100
20

50/60
100

12000

115

40
34

235

RW10-1-20F / 200
20

50/60
200

12000

115

40
34

235



